

OD 16

WPO/274/2023  
IA No. GA/4/2023  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

BISWAJIT GOSWAMI  
VS  
KMC AND ORS

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAI CHATTOPADHYAY  
Date: 21<sup>st</sup> December, 2023.

The Court: None appears even on the second call. Let this matter appear  
in the monthly list of January, 2024.

(RAI CHATTOPADHYAY, J.)

sp/